Time
09:30
09:32
09:34
09:36
09:38
09:40

Time
09:52
09:54
09:56
09:58
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10

Time
10:37
10:39
10:41
10:43
10:45
10:47
10:49
10:51
10:53
10:55
10:57
10:59
11:01
11:03
11:05
11:07
11:09
11:11
11:13
11:15
11:17
11:19
11:21
11:23
11:25

Time
12:03
12:05
12:07
12:09
11:57
11:59
12:01
12:19
12:21
12:23

Forest Edge Arena NSEA Schools Show Jumping

Sunday, January 19, 2025 - Sunday, January 19, 2025

Class 1 SJ] Warm Up Show Jumping
Bridle No Horse

60 Sonic

56 Raffles

55 Amber

34 Barkway Pendragon

32 Shilston Rocks Mayhem
6 Rolo

Class 2 SJ] Warm Up Show Jumping
Bridle No Horse

82 Faith

74 Brittany

71 Dollar

62 Red City Sparrow

60 Sonic

55 Amber

33 Hollowmarsh Jemima
7 Charlie

6 Rolo

Class 3 S]] Team & Individual Show .

Bridle No Horse

82 Faith

37 Little Black Shadow
36 Aoife Star

35 Sparkling Mr Rueso
76 Snow Flake

78 Ooh La La

75 Galaxy

74 Brittany

64 Rockyview Hanah
62 Red City Sparrow
61 Nellie

80 Ellie

81 Jonah

57 Cornish Whisper

55 Amber

51 Ebony’s girl

33 Hollowmarsh Jemima
21 Peasedown Sebastian
20 Dinky

12 Abbeywoods Opium
7 Charlie

3 Fig

1 Knockma Jannie

72 Eddie

63 Butleigh Flashman

Class 4 S]J Team & Individual Show .

Bridle No Horse

37 Little Black Shadow
42 Bicton incredibly Dun
39 Harlequin Rabbit

38 Castletown King

64 Rockyview Hanah

66 Kilberan Bride

65 Butleigh Flashman
79 My Nelly

78 Ooh La La

77 Black Eyed Pea

Section

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Section

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Section

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Section

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual

Judge/s

Class Notes

Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School
South Lee School

South Lee School

County High Bury St Edmunds

County High Bury St Edmunds

Mepal and Witcham Primary School

Judge/s

Class Notes

Woodbridge School

King's Ely

St Benedicts catholic school
Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School

Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School
South Lee School

County High Bury St Edmunds

Mepal and Witcham Primary School
Mepal and Witcham Primary School

Judge/s

Class Notes

Woodbridge School

Woodbridge School

Woodbridge School

Woodbridge School

King's Ely

King's Ely

King's Ely

King's Ely

Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School
Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School
Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School
St Mary’s School Cambridge

Saint Felix school southwold

Mildenhall College Academy

South Lee School

Aylsham high School

County High Bury St Edmunds
Kimbolton School

Old Buckenham Hall

Finborough School

Mepal and Witcham Primary School
Norwich School

Hartismere School

Stamford endowed school
Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School

Judge/s

Class Notes

Woodbridge School 1

Woodbridge School 1

Woodbridge School 1

Woodbridge School 1

Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School
Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School
Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School
King's Ely

King's Ely

King's Ely



12:25
12:17
12:15
12:13
12:11
12:27
12:29
12:31
12:33
12:35
12:37
12:39
12:41
12:43
12:45
12:47
12:49
12:51
12:53
12:55
12:57
12:59
13:01
13:03
13:05
13:07
13:09
13:11
13:13
13:15
13:17
13:19
13:21

Time
13:53
13:55
13:57
13:59
14:01
14:03
14:05
14:07
14:09
14:11
14:13
14:15
14:17
14:19
14:21
14:23
14:25
14:27
14:29
14:31
14:33
14:35
14:37
14:39
14:41
14:43
14:45
14:47
14:49
14:51
14:53

76
41
40
35
43
46
51
47
54
59
48
57
49
67
31
30

22
21
19
18
15
14
13
12

71

81
80
72

Class 5 S]J Team & Individual Show .

Snow Flake
Ballymarkham No Doubt
Marlin Spike
Sparkling Mr Rueso
Aoife Star
Swaggermuffin
Ebony’s girl

Accept the Blue
Rhiannon Emir (Prince)
Grande Dame Sunshine
Burnford fancy pants
Cornish Whisper
Dysart Dinal
Kildangan calypso
Little Horse

Marcel Midnight Ray
Fig

Titan

Peasedown Sebastian
Doon Ciana Rose
Bailey

Teddy

Harry

Glansevin Gimme
Abbeywoods Opium
Ardlea Star Bob
Hertzigova

Jay jay daisy duke
Dollar

Knockma Jannie
Jonah

Ellie

Eddie

Bridle No Horse

70
30
29
31
69
68
67
39
42
38
40
27
16
14
15
25
24
22
23
77
73
59
54
53
49
48
47
19
13
2

11

Billy's shot of Tequilla
Marcel Midnight Ray
Grey Goose II

Little Horse
Midsummer picnic
Conquizator
Kildangan calypso
Harlequin Rabbit
Bicton incredibly Dun
Castletown King
Marlin Spike

Gizmo

Honey

Harry

Teddy
Tubberscanavan Clover
Douglas

Titan

Toby

Black Eyed Pea
Pringle

Grande Dame Sunshine
Rhiannon Emir (Prince)
Peggy Sue

Dysart Dinal

Burnford fancy pants
Accept the Blue

Doon Ciana Rose
Glansevin Gimme

Jay jay daisy duke
Sula’s Imprint

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Section

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

King's Ely

Woodbridge School 2
Woodbridge School 2
Woodbridge School 2
Woodbridge School 2
Aylsham high School
Aylsham high School
Soham village college
Farlingaye High School
Farlingaye High School
Mildenhall College Academy
Mildenhall College Academy
Framlingham College
Royal hospital school
Norwich High School
Norwich High School
Norwich School
Kimbolton School
Kimbolton School

Long Stratton High School
Kesgrave High School

Sancton Wood Equestrian Team
Sancton Wood Equestrian Team

St Benedicts catholic school
Finborough School

Saint John’s College School
Ipswich High School

St Benedicts catholic school
St Benedicts catholic school
Hartismere School

St Felix School

St Mary’s Cambridge
Stamford endowed school

Judge/s

Class Notes
Norwich High School
Norwich High School
Norwich High School
Norwich High School
Royal hospital school
Royal hospital school
Royal hospital school
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

Sancton wood equestrian team
Sancton Wood Equestrian Team
Sancton Wood Equestrian Team
Sancton Wood Equestrian Team

Kimbolton School
Kimbolton School
Kimbolton School
Kimbolton School

King's Ely

Stamford endowed school
Farlingaye High School
Farlingaye High School
Cromwell Community College
Framlingham College
Mildenhall College Academy
Soham village college

Long Stratton High School
St Benedicts catholic school
St Benedicts catholic school
Ixworth High School



14:57
14:59
15:01
15:03

Time
15:25
15:27
15:29
15:31
15:33
15:35
15:37
15:39
15:41
15:43
15:45
15:47
15:49
15:51
15:53
15:55
15:57
15:59
16:01
16:03
16:05
16:07
16:09

Time
16:26
16:28
16:30
16:32
16:34
16:36
16:38
16:40
16:42

10

4
26

Class 6 SJ Team & Individual Show .

Princess Boom Boom
Ardlea Star Bob
Hertzigova

Wycroft Captain

Bridle No Horse

70
29
28
26
25
24
23
45
69
68
58
53
52
50
73
27
17
16
11
10
8

5

44

Class 7 A&B Show Jumping 1.10m ¢

Billy's shot of Tequilla
Grey Goose 11
Marley's Clover
Wycroft Captain
Tubberscanavan Clover
Douglas

Toby

Opposition Vogue
Midsummer picnic
Conquizator

Killefea Gem

Peggy Sue

Kilrainey Buddy
Cracking Good Friday
Pringle

Gizmo

Lissadulta Hector
Honey

Sula’s Imprint
Princess Boom Boom
Miss Poppy II

ADIOS AMIGO

Echoe Falls Hilltop

Bridle No Horse

58
17
5

44
52
50
28
8

45

Killefea Gem
Lissadulta Hector
ADIOS AMIGO

Echoe Falls Hilltop
Kilrainey Buddy
Cracking Good Friday
Marley's Clover

Miss Poppy II
Opposition Vogue

Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Section

Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Team & Individual
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only
Individual Only

Section
Pony
Pony
Pony
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse

Saint John’s College School
Saint John’s College School
Ipswich High School
Kimbolton School

Judge/s

Class Notes

Norwich High School

Norwich High School

Norwich High School
Kimbolton School

Kimbolton School

Kimbolton School

Kimbolton School
Woodbridge School

Royal hospital school

Royal hospital school

Oxford Home Learning
Cromwell Community College
Farlingaye High School
Easton College

Stamford endowed school
Sancton Wood equestrian team
Smarts Tuition

Sancton Wood Equestrian Team
Ixworth High School

Saint John’s College School
Abbeygate Sixth Form

The Lenham School
Woodbridge School

Judge/s

Class Notes

Oxford Home Learning
Smarts Tuition

The Lenham School
Woodbridge School
Farlingaye High School
Easton College
Norwich High School
Abbeygate Sixth Form
Woodbridge School



