## Forest Edge Arena NSEA Schools Show Jumping Sunday, January 19, 2025 - Sunday, January 19, 2025

	Class 1 SJ	Warm Up Show Jumping		Judge/s		
Time	<b>Bridle No</b>	Horse	Section	Class Notes		
09:30	60	Sonic	Individual Only	Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School		
09:32	56	Raffles	Individual Only	South Lee School		
09:34	55	Amber	Individual Only	South Lee School		
09:36	34	Barkway Pendragon	Individual Only	County High Bury St Edmunds		
09:38	32	Shilston Rocks Mayhem	Individual Only	County High Bury St Edmunds		
09:40	6	Rolo	Individual Only	Mepal and Witcham Primary School		

	Class 2 SJ	Warm Up Show Jumping		Judge/s
Time	<b>Bridle No</b>	Horse	Section	Class Notes
09:52	82	Faith	Individual Only	Woodbridge School
09:54	74	Brittany	Individual Only	King's Ely
09:56	71	Dollar	Individual Only	St Benedicts catholic school
09:58	62	Red City Sparrow	Individual Only	Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School
10:00				
10:02	60	Sonic	Individual Only	Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School
10:04	55	Amber	Individual Only	South Lee School
10:06	33	Hollowmarsh Jemima	Individual Only	County High Bury St Edmunds
10:08	7	Charlie	Individual Only	Mepal and Witcham Primary School
10:10	6	Rolo	Individual Only	Mepal and Witcham Primary School

	Class 3 SJ	Team & Individual Show .	: -	Judge/s		
Time	Bridle No	Horse	Section	Class Notes		
10:37	82	Faith	Team & Individual	Woodbridge School		
10:39	37	Little Black Shadow	Team & Individual	Woodbridge School		
10:41	36	Aoife Star	Team & Individual	Woodbridge School		
10:43	35	Sparkling Mr Rueso	Team & Individual	Woodbridge School		
10:45	76	Snow Flake	Team & Individual	King's Ely		
10:47	78	Ooh La La	Team & Individual	King's Ely		
10:49	75	Galaxy	Team & Individual	King's Ely		
10:51	74	Brittany	Team & Individual	King's Ely		
10:53	64	Rockyview Hanah	Team & Individual	Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School		
10:55	62	Red City Sparrow	Team & Individual	Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School		
10:57	61	Nellie	Team & Individual	Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School		
10:59	80	Ellie	Individual Only	St Mary's School Cambridge		
11:01	81	Jonah	Individual Only	Saint Felix school southwold		
11:03	57	Cornish Whisper	Individual Only	Mildenhall College Academy		
11:05	55	Amber	Individual Only	South Lee School		
11:07	51	Ebony's girl	Individual Only	Aylsham high School		
11:09	33	Hollowmarsh Jemima	Individual Only	County High Bury St Edmunds		
11:11	21	Peasedown Sebastian	Individual Only	Kimbolton School		
11:13	20	Dinky	Individual Only	Old Buckenham Hall		
11:15	12	Abbeywoods Opium	Individual Only	Finborough School		
11:17	7	Charlie	Individual Only	Mepal and Witcham Primary School		
11:19	3	Fig	Individual Only	Norwich School		
11:21	1	Knockma Jannie	Individual Only	Hartismere School		
11:23	72	Eddie	Individual Only	Stamford endowed school		
11:25	63	Butleigh Flashman	Individual Only	Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School		

	Class 4 SJ	Team & Individual Show :	Judge/s	
Time	<b>Bridle No</b>	Horse	Section	Class Notes
12:03	37	Little Black Shadow	Team & Individual	Woodbridge School 1
12:05	42	Bicton incredibly Dun	Team & Individual	Woodbridge School 1
12:07	39	Harlequin Rabbit	Team & Individual	Woodbridge School 1
12:09	38	Castletown King	Team & Individual	Woodbridge School 1
11:57	64	Rockyview Hanah	Team & Individual	Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School
11:59	66	Kilberan Bride	Team & Individual	Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School
12:01	65	Butleigh Flashman	Team & Individual	Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School
12:19	79	My Nelly	Team & Individual	King's Ely
12:21	78	Ooh La La	Team & Individual	King's Ely
12:23	77	Black Eyed Pea	Team & Individual	King's Ely

<b>12:25</b> 76	Snow Flake	Team & Individual	King's Ely
<b>12:17</b> 41	Ballymarkham No Doubt	Team & Individual	Woodbridge School 2
<b>12:15</b> 40	Marlin Spike	Team & Individual	Woodbridge School 2
<b>12:13</b> 35	Sparkling Mr Rueso	Team & Individual	Woodbridge School 2
<b>12:11</b> 43	Aoife Star	Team & Individual	Woodbridge School 2
<b>12:27</b> 46	Swaggermuffin	Individual Only	Aylsham high School
<b>12:29</b> 51	Ebony's girl	Individual Only	Aylsham high School
<b>12:31</b> 47	Accept the Blue	Individual Only	Soham village college
<b>12:33</b> 54	Rhiannon Emir (Prince)	Individual Only	Farlingaye High School
<b>12:35</b> 59	Grande Dame Sunshine	Individual Only	Farlingaye High School
<b>12:37</b> 48	Burnford fancy pants	Individual Only	Mildenhall College Academy
<b>12:39</b> 57	Cornish Whisper	Individual Only	Mildenhall College Academy
<b>12:41</b> 49	Dysart Dinal	Individual Only	Framlingham College
<b>12:43</b> 67	Kildangan calypso	Individual Only	Royal hospital school
<b>12:45</b> 31	Little Horse	Individual Only	Norwich High School
<b>12:47</b> 30	Marcel Midnight Ray	Individual Only	Norwich High School
<b>12:49</b> 3	Fig	Individual Only	Norwich School
<b>12:51</b> 22	Titan	Individual Only	Kimbolton School
<b>12:53</b> 21	Peasedown Sebastian	Individual Only	Kimbolton School
<b>12:55</b> 19	Doon Ciana Rose	Individual Only	Long Stratton High School
<b>12:57</b> 18	Bailey	Individual Only	Kesgrave High School
<b>12:59</b> 15	Teddy	Individual Only	Sancton Wood Equestrian Team
<b>13:01</b> 14	Harry	Individual Only	Sancton Wood Equestrian Team
<b>13:03</b> 13	Glansevin Gimme	Individual Only	St Benedicts catholic school
<b>13:05</b> 12	Abbeywoods Opium	Individual Only	Finborough School
<b>13:07</b> 9	Ardlea Star Bob	Individual Only	Saint John's College School
<b>13:09</b> 4	Hertzigova	Individual Only	Ipswich High School
<b>13:11</b> 2	Jay jay daisy duke	Individual Only	St Benedicts catholic school
<b>13:13</b> 71	Dollar	Individual Only	St Benedicts catholic school
<b>13:15</b> 1	Knockma Jannie	Individual Only	Hartismere School
<b>13:17</b> 81	Jonah	Individual Only	St Felix School
<b>13:19</b> 80	Ellie	Individual Only	St Mary's Cambridge
<b>13:21</b> 72	Eddie	Individual Only	Stamford endowed school

	Class 5 SJ	Team & Individual Show .	•	Judge/s
Time	<b>Bridle No</b>	Horse	Section	Class Notes
13:53	70	Billy's shot of Tequilla	Team & Individual	Norwich High School
13:55	30	Marcel Midnight Ray	Team & Individual	Norwich High School
13:57	29	Grey Goose II	Team & Individual	Norwich High School
13:59	31	Little Horse	Team & Individual	Norwich High School
14:01	69	Midsummer picnic	Team & Individual	Royal hospital school
14:03	68	Conquizator	Team & Individual	Royal hospital school
14:05	67	Kildangan calypso	Team & Individual	Royal hospital school
14:07	39	Harlequin Rabbit	Team & Individual	Woodbridge School
14:09		Bicton incredibly Dun	Team & Individual	Woodbridge School
14:11		Castletown King	Team & Individual	Woodbridge School
14:13		Marlin Spike	Team & Individual	Woodbridge School
14:15	27	Gizmo	Team & Individual	Sancton wood equestrian team
14:17		Honey	Team & Individual	Sancton Wood Equestrian Team
14:19		Harry	Team & Individual	Sancton Wood Equestrian Team
14:21		Teddy	Team & Individual	Sancton Wood Equestrian Team
14:23		Tubberscanavan Clover	Team & Individual	Kimbolton School
14:25		Douglas	Team & Individual	Kimbolton School
14:27		Titan	Team & Individual	Kimbolton School
14:29		Toby	Team & Individual	Kimbolton School
14:31		Black Eyed Pea	Individual Only	King's Ely
14:33		Pringle	Individual Only	Stamford endowed school
14:35		Grande Dame Sunshine	Individual Only	Farlingaye High School
14:37		Rhiannon Emir (Prince)	Individual Only	Farlingaye High School
14:39		Peggy Sue	Individual Only	Cromwell Community College
14:41		Dysart Dinal	Individual Only	Framlingham College
14:43		Burnford fancy pants	Individual Only	Mildenhall College Academy
14:45		Accept the Blue	Individual Only	Soham village college
14:47		Doon Ciana Rose	Individual Only	Long Stratton High School
14:49		Glansevin Gimme	Individual Only	St Benedicts catholic school
14:51		Jay jay daisy duke	Individual Only	St Benedicts catholic school
14:53	11	Sula's Imprint	Individual Only	Ixworth High School

<b>14:57</b> 10	Princess Boom Boom	Individual Only	Saint John's College School
<b>14:59</b> 9	Ardlea Star Bob	Individual Only	Saint John's College School
<b>15:01</b> 4	Hertzigova	Individual Only	Ipswich High School
<b>15:03</b> 26	Wycroft Captain	Individual Only	Kimbolton School

Clace	6 51	Taam	Ω.	Individua	Show '
Class	0 31	ream	œ	Individua	i Siiow

	Class 6 SJ	Team & Individual Show :		Judge/s
Time	<b>Bridle No</b>	Horse	Section	Class Notes
15:25	70	Billy's shot of Tequilla	Team & Individual	Norwich High School
15:27	29	Grey Goose II	Team & Individual	Norwich High School
15:29	28	Marley's Clover	Team & Individual	Norwich High School
15:31	26	Wycroft Captain	Team & Individual	Kimbolton School
15:33	25	Tubberscanavan Clover	Team & Individual	Kimbolton School
15:35	24	Douglas	Team & Individual	Kimbolton School
15:37	23	Toby	Team & Individual	Kimbolton School
15:39	45	Opposition Vogue	Individual Only	Woodbridge School
15:41	69	Midsummer picnic	Individual Only	Royal hospital school
15:43	68	Conquizator	Individual Only	Royal hospital school
15:45	58	Killefea Gem	Individual Only	Oxford Home Learning
15:47	53	Peggy Sue	Individual Only	Cromwell Community College
15:49	52	Kilrainey Buddy	Individual Only	Farlingaye High School
15:51	50	Cracking Good Friday	Individual Only	Easton College
15:53	73	Pringle	Individual Only	Stamford endowed school
15:55	27	Gizmo	Individual Only	Sancton Wood equestrian team
15:57	17	Lissadulta Hector	Individual Only	Smarts Tuition
15:59	16	Honey	Individual Only	Sancton Wood Equestrian Team
16:01	11	Sula's Imprint	Individual Only	Ixworth High School
16:03	10	Princess Boom Boom	Individual Only	Saint John's College School
16:05	8	Miss Poppy II	Individual Only	Abbeygate Sixth Form
16:07	5	ADIOS AMIGO	Individual Only	The Lenham School
16:09	44	Echoe Falls Hilltop	Individual Only	Woodbridge School

Judge/s

## Class 7 A&B Show Jumping 1.10m §

Time	<b>Bridle No</b>	Horse . J	Section	Class Notes
16:26	58	Killefea Gem	Pony	Oxford Home Learning
16:28	17	Lissadulta Hector	Pony	Smarts Tuition
16:30	5	ADIOS AMIGO	Pony	The Lenham School
16:32	44	Echoe Falls Hilltop	Horse	Woodbridge School
16:34	52	Kilrainey Buddy	Horse	Farlingaye High School
16:36	50	Cracking Good Friday	Horse	Easton College
16:38	28	Marley's Clover	Horse	Norwich High School
16:40	8	Miss Poppy II	Horse	Abbeygate Sixth Form
16:42	45	Opposition Vogue	Horse	Woodbridge School